3km Oldenburgia Trail Run 2025
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Participant
Athenkosi Lombo
Kyle Gouws
Kinsley Broad
Carissa Hennins
Carmen Hennins
Sydney Broad
Wesley Gush
Chrissy Moriarty
Delise Moriarty
Zukiswa Mpepo
Nokubongwa Yili
Laurie Spooner
Ella Spooner
Ceilia Spooner

Elapsed_time

00:22:59
00:36:42
00:42:07
00:44:18
00:44:24
00:49:24
01:01:51
01:12:07
01:12:09
01:18:42
01:18:51
01:43:35
01:43:37
01:43:38

Gender
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

1st Male
2nd Male
1st Lady

2nd Lady



