3km Oldenburgia Trail Run 2025

Place	Participant	Elapsed_time	Gender	
1	Athenkosi Lombo	00:22:59	Male	1st Male
2	Kyle Gouws	00:36:42	Male	2nd Male
3	Kinsley Broad	00:42:07	Female	1st Lady
4	Carissa Hennins	00:44:18	Female	2nd Lady
5	Carmen Hennins	00:44:24	Female	
6	Sydney Broad	00:49:24	Female	
7	Wesley Gush	01:01:51	Male	
8	Chrissy Moriarty	01:12:07	Female	
9	Delise Moriarty	01:12:09	Female	
10	Zukiswa Mpepo	01:18:42	Female	
11	Nokubongwa Yili	01:18:51	Female	
12	Laurie Spooner	01:43:35	Female	
13	Ella Spooner	01:43:37	Female	
14	Ceilia Spooner	01:43:38	Female	